
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           357.30

        10M   101B  1.5        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (7)

        10M   201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.00     72.00 (8)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    112.95 (4)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    154.95 (3)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    209.55 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    255.75 (1)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   56.70    312.45 (1)

        10M   105B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.85    357.30 (1)

    2.  VOROBEVA, LIZA                A - Group     TDA                            348.05

        10M   5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (1)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     75.60 (5)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   45.00    120.60 (2)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   37.05    157.65 (2)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    209.45 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55    254.00 (2)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65    306.65 (3)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.40    348.05 (2)

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     339.90

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   36.80     36.80 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   45.00     81.80 (2)

        10M   201B  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   24.30    106.10 (8)

        10M   5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    143.90 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    198.50 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   52.50    251.00 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   36.40    287.40 (7)

        5M    5233D 2.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   52.50    339.90 (3)
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    4.  READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           339.85

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   37.60     37.60 (4)

        10M   403B  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   34.00     71.60 (10)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   36.90    108.50 (7)

        5M    5132D 2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    151.40 (5)

        5M    105B  2.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   35.10    186.50 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   56.70    243.20 (6)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    288.05 (5)

        7.5M  5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   51.80    339.85 (4)

    5.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          339.80

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   38.40     38.40 (3)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   40.50     78.90 (3)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   31.35    110.25 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   24.00    134.25 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40    184.65 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    237.30 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   72.80    310.10 (2)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   29.70    339.80 (5)

    6.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            336.60

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   39.20     39.20 (2)

        10M   403B  2.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   48.00     87.20 (1)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   39.90    127.10 (1)

        5M    303C  2.1        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   48.30    175.40 (1)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   40.00    215.40 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40    253.80 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   32.40    286.20 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   50.40    336.60 (6)

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     332.80

        7.5M  103B  1.6        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     25.60 (19)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   40.95     66.55 (12)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   23.40     89.95 (17)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    126.95 (17)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    172.55 (15)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   48.60    221.15 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   64.40    285.55 (9)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    332.80 (7)
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    8.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     331.55

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (13)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   35.10     66.30 (13)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   30.40     96.70 (14)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    137.65 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    184.45 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   53.20    237.65 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    290.30 (4)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   41.25    331.55 (8)

    9.  ROFFEL, AVA                   A - Group     WINDSOR                        327.70

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   32.80     32.80 (10)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.00     71.80 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.80     94.60 (16)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   48.00    142.60 (7)

        5M    105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.50    188.10 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    242.70 (7)

        5M    205C  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   45.00    287.70 (6)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   40.00    327.70 (9)

    10. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            322.10

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.15     78.75 (4)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   39.90    118.65 (3)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   36.00    154.65 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    201.45 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   44.80    246.25 (5)

        10M   405C  2.5        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   36.25    282.50 (10)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    322.10 (10)

    11. SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          317.05

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   32.80     32.80 (10)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50     64.30 (14)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   35.10     99.40 (10)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    137.20 (10)

        10M   614B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    184.00 (10)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   30.00    214.00 (13)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    266.65 (11)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    317.05 (11)
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    12. LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       299.70

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (14)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.25     62.05 (16)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.75     98.80 (11)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   30.00    128.80 (16)

        5M    105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.20    173.00 (14)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    217.85 (12)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   41.85    259.70 (12)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.00    299.70 (12)

    13. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          291.80

        5M    103B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35     26.35 (18)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65     61.00 (17)

        5M    301B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     89.05 (18)

        5M    5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   29.40    118.45 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   46.80    165.25 (16)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   52.65    217.90 (11)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.40    259.30 (13)

        5M    5233D 2.5        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.50    291.80 (13)

    14. SHELLY, MAURA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       278.45

        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   26.40     26.40 (17)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50     57.90 (18)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   39.90     97.80 (13)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.00    133.80 (13)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    173.40 (13)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   35.10    208.50 (14)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   30.80    239.30 (14)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   39.15    278.45 (14)

    15. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          272.85

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   34.40     34.40 (8)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90     74.30 (6)

        5M    201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     98.30 (12)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   33.25    131.55 (14)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   30.00    161.55 (17)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   36.75    198.30 (15)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    239.25 (15)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    272.85 (15)
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    16. HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       269.50

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   36.90     36.90 (5)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     71.10 (11)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60    100.70 (9)

        7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   29.40    130.10 (15)

        10M   614B  2.4        3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   13.20 -2 143.30 (19)

        10M   105B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   40.25    183.55 (17)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    224.50 (16)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   45.00    269.50 (16)

    17. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          250.65

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (14)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.00     62.80 (15)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.25     96.05 (15)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    133.85 (12)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    173.45 (12)

        10M   405B  2.8        0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0    7.00    180.45 (18)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    218.25 (17)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    250.65 (17)

    18. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           244.60

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   32.00     32.00 (12)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   41.00     73.00 (7)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80    110.80 (5)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.50    142.30 (8)

        10M   405C  2.5        5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.75    181.05 (11)

        10M   614B  2.4        3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0    7.20 -2 188.25 (16)

        10M   105B  2.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   26.45    214.70 (18)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   29.90    244.60 (18)

    19. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     225.40

        10M   301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   26.60     26.60 (16)

        10M   201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   29.70     56.30 (19)

        10M   403B  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   31.00     87.30 (19)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   28.80    116.10 (19)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   31.20    147.30 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   30.00    177.30 (19)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   24.30    201.60 (19)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   23.80    225.40 (19)
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